
DESIGNATION FIRST NAME LAST NAME DISTRICT OFFICE CAPITOL PHONE ADDRESS CITY/STATE/ZIP HOME PHONE BUSINESS PHONE EMAIL ADDRESS CITY/STATE/ZIP
REP. George Ambler 42 Rm 203E Bldg. 1 1900 Kanawha Blvd. E Charleston, WV 25305 304-647-4145 304-340-3129 george.ambler@wvhouse.gov Route 1, Box 315 Fort Springs, WV 24970
REP. William Anderson 8 Rm 242M Bldg. 1 1900 Kanawha Blvd. E Charleston, WV 25305 304-375-7880 bill.anderson@wvhouse.gov 1011 Highland Avenue Charleston, WV 25305
REP. Troy Andes 15 Bldg. 1 1900 Kanawha Blvd. E Charleston, WV 25305 304-550-4979 304-369-8500 troy.andes@wvhouse.gov P.O. Box 326 Hurricane, WV 25526
REP. Tim Armstead 40 RM 228M Bldg. 1 1900 Kanawha Blvd. E Charleston, WV 25305 304-965-5169 tim.armstead@wvhouse.gov 20 Pine Cone Drive Elkview, WV 25071
REP. Karen Arvon 31 RM 211E Bldg. 1 1900 Kanawha Blvd. E Charleston, WV 25305 304-575-5066 304-575-5066 karen.arvon@wvhouse.gov 101 Triangle Lane Beckley, WV 25801
REP. Bob Ashley 11 RM 472M Bldg. 1 1900 Kanawha Blvd. E Charleston, WV 25305 304-927-3461 304-927-2175 bob.ashley@wvhouse.gov P.O. Box 823 Spencer, WV 25276
REP. Mike Azinger 10 RM 221E Bldg. 1 1900 Kanawha Blvd. E Charleston, WV 25305 mike.azinger@wvhouse.gov 100 Willowbrook Drive #72 Parkersburg, WV 26104
REP. Saira Blair 59 Rm 218E Bldg. 1 saira.blair@wvhouse.gov 47 Wasser Drive Martinsburg, WV 25403
REP. Jim Butler 14 Rm 222E Bldg. 1 304-675-3984 304-675-3984 jim.butler@wvhouse.gov P.O. Box 296 Henderson, WV 25106
REP. Scott Cadle 13 Rm 223E Bldg. 1 1900 Kanawha Blvd. E Charleston, WV 25305 304-882-3686 304-674-3953 scott.cadle@wvhouse.gov 5558 Graham Station Road Letart, WV 25253
REP. Ray Canterbury 42 Rm 212E Bldg. 1 1900 Kanawha Blvd. E Charleston, WV 25305 304-645-6370 ray.canterbury@wvhouse.gov Route 2, Box 288 Ronceverte, WV 24970
REP. Roy Cooper 28 Rm 203E Bldg. 1 1900 Kanawha Blvd. E Charleston, WV 25305 304-466-5523 304-466-5523 roy.cooper@wvhouse.gov HC 65 Box 112 Wayside, WV 24985
REP. Daryl Cowles 58 Rm 228M Bldg. 1 1900 Kanawha Blvd. E Charleston, WV 25305 304-258-6470 304-258-1880 daryl.cowles@wvhouse.gov 2612 Martinsburg Road Berkeley Springs, WV 25411
REP. Frank Deem 10 Rm 276M Bldg. 1 frank.deem@wvhouse.gov 5518 2nd Avenue Vienna, WV 26105
REP. Walter Duke 61 Rm 442M Bldg. 1 walter.duke@wvhouse.gov 112 Tavern Road Martinsburg, WV 25401
REP. Joe Ellington 27 Rm 215E Bldg. 1 304-487-6526 304-425-3800 joe.ellington@wvhouse.gov 613 Pigeon Roost Trail Princeton, WV 24740
REP. Paul Espinosa 66 Rm 219E Bldg. 1 304-728-8139 304-728-8139 paul.espinosa@wvhouse.gov 107 Hancock Court Charles Town, WV 25414
REP. David Evans 4 Rm 225E Bldg. 1 304-686-3740 304-780-8136 david.evans@wvhouse.gov 15 Pleasant Drive Cameron, WV 26033
REP. Allen V. Evans 54 Rm 216E Bldg. 1 304-257-1426 allen.evans@wvhouse.gov 110 Delegate Drive Petersburg, WV 26847
REP. Larry Faircloth 60 Rm 225E Bldg. 1 304-229-2975 304-582-0087 larry.faircloth@wvhouse.gov P.O. Box 94 Inwood, WV 25428
REP. Tom Fast 32 Rm 228E Bldg. 1 tom.fast@wvhouse.gov 5130 Gatewood Road Fayetteville, WV 25840
REP. Michael Folk 63 Rm 229E Bldg. 1 304-262-9530 304-279-6797 michael.folk@wvhouse.gov 1346 Swan Pond Road Martinsburg, WV 25405
REP. Cindy Frich 51 Rm 205E Bldg. 1 304-599-1309 304-340-3125 cindy.frich@wvhouse.gov 1248 Bakers Ridge Road Morgantown, WV 26505
REP. Marty Gearheart 27 Rm 220E-A Bldg. 1 304-320-0879 304-320-0879 marty.gearheart@wvhouse.gov131 Henderson Drive Bluefield, WV 24701
REP. Bill Hamilton 45 Rm 216E Bldg. 1 304-472-1966 bill.hamilton@wvhouse.gov P.O. Box 1192 Buckhannon, WV 26201
REP. Danny Hamrick 48 Rm 208E Bldg. 1 304-627-4252 304-627-4252 danny.hamrick@wvhouse.gov 403 Elm Street Clarksburg, WV 26301
REP. Roger Hanshaw 33 Rm 229E Bldg. 1 304-587-9947 304-347-2115 roger.hanshaw@wvhouse.gov 5341 Wallback Road Wallback, WV 25285
REP. Jordan Hill 41 Rm 228E Bldg. 1 jordan.hill@wvhouse.gov 40 Weeping Willow Lane Mt. Nebo, WV 26679
REP. Eric L. Householder 64 Rm 217E Bldg. 1 304-262-9004 304-261-9468 eric.householder@wvhouse.gov212 Snooks Lane Martinsburg, WV 25405
REP. Gary G. Howell 56 Rm 213E Bldg. 1 304-788-6554 304-790-9022 gary.howell@wvhouse.gov P.O. Box 39 Keyser, WV 26726
REP. Michael Ihle 13 Rm 222E Bldg. 1 michael.ihle@wvhouse.gov 507A Sand Street Ravenswood, WV 26164
REP. Lynwood Ireland 7 Rm 200E-C Bldg. 1 304-349-2957 woody.ireland@wvhouse.gov 342 Ireland Road Pullman, WV 26421
REP. John R. Kelly 10 Rm. 221E Bldg. 1 john.kelly@wvhouse.gov 2802 Brookview Street Parkersburg, WV 26104
SPEAKER Kayla Kessinger 32 Rm 227E Bldg. 1 kayla.kessinger@wvhouse.gov 1736 Kess Springs Court Mount Hope, WV 26104
REP. Brian Kurcaba 51 Rm 220E Bldg. 1 brian.kurcaba@wvhouse.gov P.O. Box 30 Morgantown, WV 26507
REP. Patrick Lane 38 Rm 400M Bldg. 1 304-545-5263 304-545-5263 patrick.lane@wvhouse.gov 5402 Morning Dove Lane Cross Lanes, WV 25313
REP. John B. McCuskey 35 Rm 476M Bldg. 1 304-282-4885 304-340-3183 john.mccuskey@wvhouse.gov P.O. Box 11359 Charleston, WV 25339
REP. Pat McGeehan 1 Rm 226E Bldg. 1 pat.mcgeehan@wvhouse.gov 616 Florida Avenue #5 Chester, WV 26034
REP. Carol Miller 16 Rm 240M Bldg. 1 304-697-6540 304-697-6540 carol.miller@wvhouse.gov 1316 12th Street Huntington, WV 25701
REP. Joshua Nelson 23 Rm 206E Bldg. 1 304-928-7792 joshua.nelson@wvhouse.gov P.O. Box 319 Danville, WV 25053
REP. Eric Nelson 35 Rm 462M Bldg. 1 304-343-5156 304-343-5156 nelson@wvhouse.gov P.O. Box 186 Charleston, WV 25321
REP. John D. O'Neal IV 28 Rm 246M Bldg. 1 304-894-8445 304-894-8445 john.oneal@wvhouse.gov 8 Oriole Place Beckley, WV 25801
REP. John Overington 62 Rm 214E Bldg. 1 304-274-1791 304-274-1791 john@overington.com 491 Hoffman Road Martinsburg, WV 25404
REP. Amanda Pasdon 51 Rm 434M Bldg. 1 304-989-0664 304-340-3153 amanda@amandapasdon.com P.O. Box 106 Morgantown, WV 26507
REP. Matthew Rohrback 17 Rm 209E Bldg. 1 matthew.rohrbach@wvhouse.gov25 Kensington Lane Huntington, WV 25705
REP. William R. Romine 6 Rm 210E Bldg. 1 304-771-0018 304-771-0018 roger.romine@wvhouse.gov 308 Church Street West Union, WV 26456
REP. Ruth Rowan 57 Rm 210E Bldg. 1 304-492-5790 304-340-3157 ruth.rowan@wvhouse.gov HC 60, Box 113A Points, WV 25437
REP. Anna Border Sheppard 9 Rm 227E Bldg. 1 304-485-1145 anna.border@wvhouse.gov 481 Highland Meadows Drive Davisville, WV 26142
REP. John Shott 27 Rm 418M Bldg. 1 304-325-7534 304-327-0573 john.shott@wvhouse.gov 422 Oakhurst Avenue Bluefield, WV 24701
REP. Randy E. Smith 53 Rm 201E Bldg. 1 304-789-6545 304-698-1621 randy.smith@wvhouse.gov 442 Freeland Crosscut Road Tera Alta, WV 26764
REP. Kelli Sobonya 18 Rm 207E Bldg. 1 304-733-9169 304-736-6655 kelli.sobonya@wvhouse.gov P.O. Box 367 Barboursville, WV 25504
REP. Chris Stansbury 35 Rm 209E Bldg. 1 chris.stansbury@wvhouse.gov P.O. Box 18151 Charleston, WV 25303
REP. Joe Statler 51 Rm 220E Bldg. 1 304-879-5773 304-879-5773 joe.statler@wvhouse.gov 97 Long Drain Road Core, WV 26541
REP. Erikka Storch 3 Rm 202E Bldg. 1 304-232-9494 304-233-2575 erikka.storch@wvhouse.gov 5 Edgewood Street Wheeling, WV 26003
REP. Amy Summers 49 Rm 218E Bldg. 1 amy.summers@wvhouse.gov 98 Meadowland Road Flemington, WV 26347
REP. Jill Upson 65 Rm 219E Bldg. 1 jill.upson@wvhouse.gov 336 Pebble Beach Drive Charles Town, WV 25414
REP. Danny Wagner 47 Rm 226E Bldg. 1 304-669-1195 danny.wagner@wvhouse.gov 107 Keyes Avenue Philippi, WV 26416
REP. Ron Walters 39 Rm 212E Bldg. 1 304-542-1572 304-346-4823 ron.walters@wvhouse.gov P.O. Box 3665 Charleston, WV 25336
REP. Terry Waxman 48 Rm 208E Bldg. 1 304-844-8587 304-842-6548 terry.waxman@wvhouse.gov 49 Diamond Cove Road Bridgeport, WV 26330
REP. Ryan Weld 2 Rm. 224E Bldg. 1 ryan.weld@wvhouse.gov 2225 Marianna Street Wellsburg, WV 26070
REP. Steve Westfall 12 Rm 204E Bldg. 1 304-532-8875 304-372-9117 steve.westfall@wvhouse.gov P.O. Box 249 Ripley, WV 25271
REP. Brad White 36 Rm 204E Bldg. 1 brad.white@wvhouse.gov P.O. Box 4779 Charleston, WV 25364
REP. Mark Zatezalo 1 Rm 224E Bldg. 1 304-748-1624 304-491-0937 mark.zatezalo@wvhouse.gov 540 N. 12th Street Weirton, WV 26062
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